20 « March 2021

Building Permits

REAL ESTATE, CONSTRUCTION & MORE

Coast River Business Journal

City Of Cannon BeaCh February 1 through February 26, 2021 Records

Date

2/1
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/4
2/4
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/9
2/10
2/1
2/
2/12
2/16
2/16
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/19
2/22
2/22
2/22
2/23
2/23
2/24
2/25
2/26
2/26

Owner

Cannon Beach Business Park LLC
Mitchell D Voth

Robert Thomas Onstott
Michael Brown & Arrow Lee
Stephen P Cooney

Matthew & Michele King Revocable Trust
Emily Salemann

Cannon Beach Conference
Steven C Tulip

Jay S Shepard

Two C’s Properties of Oregon LLC
Dan P Rush

Hospitality First LLC

Karen A Fobert Tr

Sea Breeze LLC

Yaroslav M Mikhalets

Karyn L Davis

Mooing Cows LLC

Roger P Burpee

Joseph Hay

Janic H Donnelly

3640 Pacific LLC

Michael Lee Brown

Douglas R Wiese Rev Trust
John L McKay

John L McKay

Joseph Hay

Robert J Harris

James L Gress

Leon Gieselman

Jonathan Robert Bassett
Linette Olive Machell

Lori M James

Lois Moore

Jeffrey Ziebarth

Jonathan Sigler

Waves Ocean Front Motel LLC
Earl Palmeter Trustee

Kraid P & Loretta M Gobel
Jonathan Sigler

Samuel Wray Hutchinson
Helmer’s Cannon Beach Property LLC

Address

368 Elk Creek Rd

175 W Dawes Ave

179 E Adams

82743 Elkwood Mtn Rd
3779 Pacific St

115 W Nelchena St

107 Sunset Blvd

289 N Spruce St

340 E Van Buren St
550 Vinemaple Ct

302 N Breakers Point Dr
100 9th St

3215 S Hemlock St

231 E Van Buren St
3623 Pacific St

3988 S Hemlock

347 Deer PI

187 W 1st St

122 W Monroe St

216 W Sitka St

148 N Larch St

3640 Pacific St

82743 Elkwood Mtn Rd
195 N Hemlock St

224 Noatak St

224 Noatak St

216 W Sitka St

123 W Taft St

755 N Breaker Point Dr
415 Kimberly Ct

296 N Spruce St
82668 Seascape Dr
3923 Ocean Ave

547 Antler Rd

3523 S Hemlock St
32772 Picture Windows Ln
140 2nd St

588 Cherry St

4280 S Hemlock St
32772 Picture Windows Ln
179 W Susitna

139 W Jefferson St

Valuation

$3,607
no data
no data
$10,000
$32,205.95
no data
$3,500
$10,000
$25,000
$1,600
$4,000
no data
no data
no data
$3,000
no data
$1,000
$1,000
$4,655
no data
$75,000
$1,200,000
no data
$40,000
$1,000
$16,000
$16,500
$1,000
no data
no data
$1,500
$10,000
$2,200
$75,000
$700
$25,000
$4,246
$3,249
no data
$12,000
$60,000
no data

Work Description

Install gas furnace
Remodel

Replace breaker panel
Enclose existing carport
Remodel

Replace meter base & mast
Tenant improvements
Ducting & bath fans

Shed

Oven gas line

Window replacement
Replace panel

Replace meter & panel
New manufactured dwelling
Kitchen remodel

Temp service

Temp service

Temp service

New gas fireplace

New SFR 3000 sq ft
Remodel

Residence

Relocate meterbase

Mall renovation

Tankless water heater

New house plumbing
Video surveillance

Temp power pole

2 circuits to kitchen
Plumbing for structure
Add 2 circuits

New natural gas generator
Basement remodel

Kitchen & bath remodel
New water line

Generator & kitchen remodel
New room furnace

New gas fireplace

4 kitchen circuits

Add 1/2 bath, washer, updates
Remodel and deck addition
House remodel

Contractor

Coast Heating & Cooling LLC
Coaster Construction LLC
Phillips Northwest Inc

no data

Coaster Construction LLC
Gram Construction Inc

David Vonada

Diamond Heating Inc
Morgan Christian Soller
Coast Heating & Cooling LLC
Zach Zdenek

JJ Electric Service LLC

JJ Electric Service LLC
Brumbaugh Manufactured Homes LLC
Cannon Beach Electric Co
no data

Cannon Beach Electric Co
Cannon Beach Electric Co
Coast Heating & Cooling LLC
JJ Electric Service LLC

All Phase Construction
Coaster Construction LLC
Phillips Northwest Inc
Coaster Construction LLC
Coastal Maintenance and Plumbing LLC
Coastal Maintenance and Plumbing LLC
David Wachter

Garner Electric Co

JJ Electric Service LLC

no data

Cannon Beach Electric Co
Cannon Beach Electric Co
Bill Halberg

North Shore Homes LLC
Coastal Maintenance and Plumbing LLC
Garner Electric Co

Coast Heating & Cooling LLC
Coast Heating & Cooling LLC
JJ Electric Service LLC
Gravity Plumbing Inc

Dale R Guillory

Inland Electric Inc

TRINSIC SERIES | V300 PATIO DOORS

Clty Of SeaSide February 1 through February 25, 2021 Records

Valuation Work Description

Contractor

2/1 Mugurel Ciupei 44984 Hwy 26 $30,000 Roof, windows, doors, drywall no data
2/1 Nancy Jacobs 355 N Marion Ave no data Temp service no data
2/2 Brent C Pottenger 840 7th Ave no data Garage door opener Inland Electric Inc
2/2 Perhe LLC 1215 S Holladay Dr no data Circuit for oil tank pump Inland Electric Inc
Modern Style 2/3 Andrew Laakso 1261 S Prom no data Replace panel JJ Electric Service LLC
Expansive Viewable Glass gf:/’:f:‘l'f':mmm 2/4 Amy Smith 856 Neacoxie Blvd no data Kitchen remodel Inland Electric Inc
Narrow Frame Profile Blnl:nfx%m/ 2/5 Beverly Rice L Tr 880 Beach Dr no data Generator inlet Inland Electric Inc
Aesthetically Pleasing Sleek, Clean Look 2/5 David E Young 350 5th Ave $5,000 2 panel changes NW Electrical Solutions Corp
/ 2/8 Holladay Real Estate LLC 414 S Holladay Dr no data Rewire house Inland Electric Inc
B WI Glns y/ 2/8 Diane J Paskett 1157 Chinook Ln no data Install circuits JJ Electric Service LLC
&) INC. d 2/8 George P LoPiparo 5005 High Ridge Rd no data Circuit for garage fridge Inland Electric Inc
Y Residential » Commercial R 2/9 L&C TRS LLC 72875 Tillamook Head Rd ~ $25,000 Cell site upgrades no data
8503)717-0555 2/9 Mark W Garrigues 1976 Pine Ridge Dr no data 2 bathroom circuits JJ Electric Service LLC
2793 Hwy 101 N., Gearhart o www.kiwiglass.com 2/9 James Arata 89321 Pinehurst Rd no data Temp power pole JJ Electric Service LLC
Licensed, Bonded & Insured « OR CCB#119815  WA#KIWIGI00217 2/9 Helen H Chapman (Robbins) 514 N Prom no data Replace meter and mast Inland Electric Inc




